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Hame: Srafticts
Ringer™ Cable Stripper

Wire Termination

Catalogue # 45-403

+ Twist-on Connectors

+ Push-In Connectors

+ Luminaire Disconnects

» Terminals & Crimps

+ Terminal Blocks & Strips
+ Lugs

+ Application Systems

+ Canadian Wire Connector
Kit

Features

e Strips most non-round shielded cable including Kapton®,
and Kynar®, TEFLON®, Tefzel and high-temperature
insulated cable
Spring-loaded head provides even tension
Cable diameters from .12 inch to .22inch (3.05mm to
5.59mm)

Fixed blades are sized to insulation for accurate stripping
Blades sold seperately

TEFLON® s a registered trademark of E.I. du Pont de
Nemours and Company.

Accessories | Related Products

©2018 IDEAL INDUSTRIES, INC. All rights reserved.

.0030 in.
.0044 in.
.0060 in.
.0070 in.
.0080 in.
.0090 in.
.0100 in.
.0110 in.
.0120 in.
.0130in.
.0140 in.
.0160 in.
.0180in.
.0200 in.
.0220 in.
.0250 in.

K-6491
K-6492
K-6493
K-6494
K-6495
K-6496
K-6497
K-6498
K-6499
K-6500
K-6501
K-6502
K-6503
K-6504
K-6505
45-2108-1

Privacy Policy | Accessibility | Legal Notice | Cookie Notice Google+



http://www.idealindustries.ca/
http://www.idealind.com/gateway/
http://www.idealindustries.ca/about/careers/
http://www.idealindustries.ca/about/contactus.php
http://www.idealindustries.ca/about/
https://plus.google.com/117290318002971342677
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Ideal-Industries-Canada-Corp/1432722750345803
http://www.idealindustries.ca/
http://www.idealindustries.ca/products
http://www.idealindustries.ca/support
http://www.idealindustries.ca/whatsnew/
http://www.idealindustries.ca/wheretobuy
http://www.idealindustries.ca/
http://www.idealindustries.ca/products/
http://www.idealindustries.ca/
http://www.idealindustries.ca/products/
http://www.idealindustries.ca/products/wire_termination/
http://www.idealindustries.ca/products/wire_termination/twist-on/
http://www.idealindustries.ca/products/wire_termination/push-in/
http://www.idealindustries.ca/products/wire_termination/luminaire_disconnects/
http://www.idealindustries.ca/products/wire_termination/terminals_crimps/
http://www.idealindustries.ca/products/wire_termination/terminal_blocks_strips/
http://www.idealindustries.ca/products/wire_termination/lugs/
http://www.idealindustries.ca/products/wire_termination/application_systems/
http://www.idealindustries.ca/products/prodSelect.php?prodId=30-2088&div=0&l1=can_wire_conn_kit&l2=wire_connection_kit
javascript:selectTab(1)
javascript:selectTab(2)
javascript:selectTab(3)
http://www.idealindustries.ca/site/privacy.php
http://www.idealindustries.ca/site/accessibility.php
http://www.idealindustries.ca/site/legal.php
http://www.idealindustries.ca/site/cookies.php
https://plus.google.com/117290318002971342677

