Hame/ Preducts

Ringer™ Cable Stripper

Wire Termination

- ► <u>Twist-on Connectors</u>
- ▶ Push-In Connectors
- Luminaire Disconnects
- ▶ Terminals & Crimps
- ► Terminal Blocks & Strips
- ▶ <u>Lugs</u>
- Application Systems
- ► Canadian Wire Connector

Catalogue # 45-403



Features

- Strips most non-round shielded cable including Kapton®, and Kynar®, TEFLON®, Tefzel and high-temperature insulated cable
- Spring-loaded head provides even tension
- Cable diameters from .12 inch to .22inch (3.05mm to 5.59mm)
- Fixed blades are sized to insulation for accurate stripping
- Blades sold seperately
- TEFLON® is a registered trademark of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company.

Blades	Accessories Related Products	
	Cutting Depth	Cat. No.
.0030 in.		K-6491
.0044 in.		K-6492
.0060 in.		K-6493
.0070 in.		K-6494
.0080 in.		K-6495
.0090 in.		K-6496
.0100 in.		K-6497
.0110 in.		K-6498
.0120 in.		K-6499
.0130 in.		K-6500
.0140 in.		K-6501
.0160 in.		K-6502
.0180 in.		K-6503
.0200 in.		K-6504
.0220 in.		K-6505
.0250 in.		45-2108-1